BILL OF MATERIALS - LEFT HAND TURNOUT - LEFT HALF RETROFIT KIT

R
| : I_I_I I_I_I I_I_I TEM DESCRITION STANDARD
([ [ I I I I L1 No. ary. DWG. No.
s oo rme o e e et e rero rmr rm 1l m-rmrm I | ! I :
: ~ i 1 | LH. STRAGHT SAMSON SWITCH POINT, 136TW, 40'-7" LONG 1 6TS-0377
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I ; 2 | SWITCH HEEL BLOCK FOR 136TW RAL, FLOATING STYLE 1 675-0383
....... _ . 3 | SWITCH PLATE SP-198 2 6TS-0530
EiZiZiZ = , 4 | SWITCH PLATE SP-781L 1 6T5-0588
—— — — - 5 | SWITCH PLATE SP-783L 1 6TS-0588
I I | | | | | | | | | ! 6 | HEEL BLOCK BOLT, -1/8" DIA X 5-1/2" LONG, 7 UNC C/W NUT 2 6TS-1308
1 L L : o AL T : 7 | HEEL BLOCK SPRING WASHER FOR 1-1/8" DIA. BOLT 2 6TS-1301
AN | I L I Lo I Lo I L I i OII‘29'6'2I"'I-HTCI - I-H IHAI-F' I L I L I i , I L I R 8 | HEEL BLOCK LOCKNUT FOR 1-1/8" DIA. - 7 UNC BOLT 2 6TS-1302
1 I - S (M B I- I R :
[ I I I [ I ol ?I %9 625 LHT|O| RH HIAI'F| || I oo i BILL OF MATERIALS - LEFT HAND TURNOUT - RIGHT HALF RETROFIT KIT
R . : S mEM DESCRIPTION STANDARD
I R N A A ||| ]| ||| L] No av| DN o,
E= P | ' ;| '|' ; = I:I '|' == §E|Z$T= . = 1 | RH. CURVED SAMSON SWITCH POINT, 136TW, 40'-7" LONG 1 675-0377
c N o lmal 2 | SWITCH HEEL BLOCK FOR 136TW RAL, FLOATING STYLE 1 6TS-0383
I 1] |I| |I| |I| |I| |I| |I| |I| |I| |I| |I| 2 8 3 | SWITCH PLATE SP-198 2 675-0530
1 S : : : : : : : : : : : : ) ) 4 | SWITCH PLATE SP-780R 1 6TS-0589
| | | | | | L] [ L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] [ L] % 5 5 | SWITCH PLATE SP-782R 1 GTS-0589
L LLJ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ul 12 13 “ 6 | HEEL BLOCK BOLT, 1-1/8" DIA. X 5-1/2" LONG, 7 UNC C/W NUT 2 675-1308
TE N 7 | HEEL BLOCK SPRING WASHER FOR 1-1/8" DIA. BOLT 2 6TS-1301
o. —— |1 2 8 | HEEL BLOCK LOCKNUT FOR -1/8" DIA. - 7 UNC BOLT 2 6TS-1302
40’ -7" POINT LENGTH BILL OF MATERIALS - RIGHT HAND TURNOUT - LEFT HALF RETROFIT KIT
ITEM DESCRIPTION STANDARD
No. QTy. DWG. No.
I_EI'—T HAND TURNOUT 1 | LH. CURVED SAMSON SWITCH POINT, 136TW, 40'-7" LONG 1 6T5-0377
2 | SWITCH HEEL BLOCK FOR 136TW RAL, FLOATING STYLE 1 6TS-0383
3 | SWITCH PLATE SP-198 2 6TS-0530
4 | SWITCH PLATE SP-780L 1 6TS-0589
5 | SWITCH PLATE SP-782L 1 6TS-0589
L 6 | HEEL BLOCK BOLT, -1/8" DIA X 5-1/2" LONG, 7 UNC C/W NUT 2 6T5-1308
40" -7" POINT LENGTH 7 | HEEL BLOCK SPRING WASHER FOR 1-1/8" DIA. BOLT 2 6TS-1301
8 | HEEL BLOCK LOCKNUT FOR 1-1/8" DIA. - 7 UNC BOLT 2 6TS-1302
BILL OF MATERIALS - RIGHT HAND TURNOUT - RIGHT HALF RETROFIT KIT
8
7 ITEM DESCRIPTION STANDARD
No. QTy, DWG. No.
6
> 1 | RH. STRAGHT SAMSON SWITCH POINT, 136TW, 40'-7" LONG 1 6TS-0377
TIE No. ——= |1 2 2 | SWITCH HEEL BLOCK FOR 136TW RAL, FLOATING STYLE 1 6T5-0383
m T 3 | SWITCH PLATE SP-198 2 6TS-0530
R 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 i 12 13 14 15 2 22 23 24 25 ; gmgn Etﬂg :E;gg } gggggg
(L ! rmermerm o rmorer ree rey ree rm e rm rr (I :_I_: :_I_: :_I_: 6 | HEEL BLOCK BOLT, -1/8" DIA X 5-1/2" LONG, 7 UNC C/W NUT 2 6T5-1308
(i1 1 S O L L L R 7 | HEEL BLOCK SPRNG WASHER FOR 1-/8" DA. BOLT 2| crs-ason
1 R LS R o G o S 8 | HEEL BLOCK LOCKNUT FOR 1-1/8" DIA. - 7 UNC BOLT 2 6151302
g & =B = - = dEl A H=*I=|¢|¢=IIJ=¢zzfrzl=¢H=l # Ii’ffEIEI:_IEE NN = TE CHE: “IEI.:.IEI.::I.IE.EI.I—EEIEIEIE
— e —r ! L et L S P =3
! , IR |I| T UTT 10T 10T 1T T 7 S e e e
T S S T T R
RS N bto w11 L
(IR ;I)1291626 ano H I HEHE
: : L — =t — .
(IR :I0129I627RHTO-RHHALF SR T RE
' ' ' T | ' ' 1N METRIC CONVERSION: 1 inch=25.4mm, 1 foot=304.8mm|
: T |§ 1= 1 18/07/27| ADDED IMPERIAL TO METRIC CONVERSION NOTE
rimni—io= .. No. [ Date Revision By Approved
, , ||| 1] ||| ||| ||| 1 ||| ||| 1] == IELSIES = Y PP
T L W W L W W W W W Ly L L L 0y g Standard SWITCH RETROFIT KIT, 136 TW RAL
! I ! ! I ! IJ_I IJ_I IJ_I 26' GEOMETRY/40'7" LONG BOLTED DESIGN
j : | | : | GTS-0251 LATERAL TURNOUT ON WOOD TIES
S POWER LAYOUT, #16 TURNOUT
I | I Ll
Drawn Checked Approved s
LG VC PP VP Engmeenng & Asset

Management

o RIGHT HAND TURNOUT S  -METROLINX

Rev

Dote SEPT 15,2017 Plan Number 515 _0391 1

REFERENCE: TS—-0391_4_R0 Sheet 4 OF 8



AutoCAD SHX Text
CN 383TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
CN 383TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-780R

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-781L

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-783L

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-782R

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-780R

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-782R

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-781L

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-783L

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
01-29-624 LHTO - LH HALF

AutoCAD SHX Text
01-29-625 LHTO - RH HALF

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
QTY.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0377 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0383 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0530 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0589   

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0589   

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-1308  

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-1301  

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-1302  

AutoCAD SHX Text
STANDARD DWG. No. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
3 

AutoCAD SHX Text
4 

AutoCAD SHX Text
5 

AutoCAD SHX Text
6 

AutoCAD SHX Text
7 

AutoCAD SHX Text
8 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM No. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH HEEL BLOCK FOR 136TW RAIL, FLOATING STYLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH PLATE SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH PLATE SP-782R

AutoCAD SHX Text
BILL OF MATERIALS - LEFT HAND TURNOUT - RIGHT HALF RETROFIT KIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
QTY.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH PLATE SP-781L  

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0377 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0383 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0530 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0588   

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0588   

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-1308  

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-1301  

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-1302  

AutoCAD SHX Text
STANDARD DWG. No. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
3 

AutoCAD SHX Text
4 

AutoCAD SHX Text
5 

AutoCAD SHX Text
6 

AutoCAD SHX Text
7 

AutoCAD SHX Text
8 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM No. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH HEEL BLOCK FOR 136TW RAIL, FLOATING STYLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH PLATE SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH PLATE SP-783L

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH PLATE SP-780R

AutoCAD SHX Text
L.H. STRAIGHT SAMSON SWITCH POINT, 136TW, 40'-7" LONG                  

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEEL BLOCK BOLT, 1-1/8" DIA. X 5-1/2" LONG, 7 UNC C/W NUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEEL BLOCK SPRING WASHER FOR 1-1/8" DIA. BOLT

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEEL BLOCK LOCKNUT FOR 1-1/8" DIA. - 7 UNC BOLT

AutoCAD SHX Text
R.H. CURVED SAMSON SWITCH POINT, 136TW, 40'-7" LONG                  

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEEL BLOCK BOLT, 1-1/8" DIA. X 5-1/2" LONG, 7 UNC C/W NUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEEL BLOCK SPRING WASHER FOR 1-1/8" DIA. BOLT

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEEL BLOCK LOCKNUT FOR 1-1/8" DIA. - 7 UNC BOLT

AutoCAD SHX Text
BILL OF MATERIALS - LEFT HAND TURNOUT - LEFT HALF RETROFIT KIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
TIE No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
CN 383TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
CN 383TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-780L

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-781R

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-783R

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-782L

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-780L

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-782L

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-781R

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-783R

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
01-29-626 RHTO - LH HALF

AutoCAD SHX Text
01-29-627 RHTO - RH HALF

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
QTY.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0377 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0383 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0530 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0588   

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0588   

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-1308  

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-1301  

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-1302  

AutoCAD SHX Text
STANDARD DWG. No. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
3 

AutoCAD SHX Text
4 

AutoCAD SHX Text
5 

AutoCAD SHX Text
6 

AutoCAD SHX Text
7 

AutoCAD SHX Text
8 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM No. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH HEEL BLOCK FOR 136TW RAIL, FLOATING STYLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH PLATE SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH PLATE SP-783R

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
QTY.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH PLATE SP-780L  

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0377 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0383 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0530 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0589   

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0589   

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-1308  

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-1301  

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-1302  

AutoCAD SHX Text
STANDARD DWG. No. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 

AutoCAD SHX Text
3 

AutoCAD SHX Text
4 

AutoCAD SHX Text
5 

AutoCAD SHX Text
6 

AutoCAD SHX Text
7 

AutoCAD SHX Text
8 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM No. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH HEEL BLOCK FOR 136TW RAIL, FLOATING STYLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH PLATE SP-198

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH PLATE SP-782L

AutoCAD SHX Text
BILL OF MATERIALS - RIGHT HAND TURNOUT - LEFT HALF RETROFIT KIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH PLATE SP-781R

AutoCAD SHX Text
L.H. CURVED SAMSON SWITCH POINT, 136TW, 40'-7" LONG                  

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEEL BLOCK BOLT, 1-1/8" DIA. X 5-1/2" LONG, 7 UNC C/W NUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEEL BLOCK SPRING WASHER FOR 1-1/8" DIA. BOLT

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEEL BLOCK LOCKNUT FOR 1-1/8" DIA. - 7 UNC BOLT

AutoCAD SHX Text
R.H. STRAIGHT SAMSON SWITCH POINT, 136TW, 40'-7" LONG                  

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEEL BLOCK BOLT, 1-1/8" DIA. X 5-1/2" LONG, 7 UNC C/W NUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEEL BLOCK SPRING WASHER FOR 1-1/8" DIA. BOLT

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEEL BLOCK LOCKNUT FOR 1-1/8" DIA. - 7 UNC BOLT

AutoCAD SHX Text
BILL OF MATERIALS - RIGHT HAND TURNOUT - RIGHT HALF RETROFIT KIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
TIE No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEFT HAND TURNOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
RIGHT HAND TURNOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rev

AutoCAD SHX Text
Plan Number 

AutoCAD SHX Text
REFERENCE: 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Approved 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Checked

AutoCAD SHX Text
No. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revision

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date 

AutoCAD SHX Text
By Approved

AutoCAD SHX Text
Standard 

AutoCAD SHX Text
VP Engineering & Asset        Management 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ADDED IMPERIAL TO METRIC CONVERSION NOTE

AutoCAD SHX Text
18/07/27

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0391

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEPT 15/2017

AutoCAD SHX Text
4 OF 8

AutoCAD SHX Text
TS-0391_4_R0

AutoCAD SHX Text
LG

AutoCAD SHX Text
VC

AutoCAD SHX Text
SWITCH RETROFIT KIT, 136 TW RAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
26' GEOMETRY/40'7" LONG BOLTED DESIGN 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0251 LATERAL TURNOUT ON WOOD TIES

AutoCAD SHX Text
POWER LAYOUT, #16 TURNOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
METRIC CONVERSION: 1 inch=25.4mm, 1 foot=304.8mm


	Sheets and Views
	GTS-0391_4-REV1-Model


